
C

CC
C

C

C

C

C

40

60

1
6

20

CUL

C
U
L

CUL

CUL

C
U

L

CUL

CUL

CUL
CUL

F
P

Á

Á

Á

Á

25.8

25.3

25.4

22.9

�
�

��

Pipeline

Pi
pe
lin
e

R

R

SHR

����

��

TS

TS

TS

Church

TSZ

TS

TS

TS

TS

t

1
4

42

107

101

1
1
2

1
4

A

5

11
7

2

102

35

1

103

113

116

43

43C

48

49

1
0

44

1B

43B

8

43A

1
2

1
1

7

45

46

111

7
A

1
6

1
8

1
0

A

1
2

A

1
7

115

47

49A

Outfall

�

�

CUL

N
u
lla

h

CUL

PO

CUL

�
�

�
�

�
�

R
a

m
p

F
P

FB

F
P

F
P

F
B

R
a

m
p

EW

F
P

R
a

m
p

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�

�
�

�
�

R
o
a
d

R
o
a
d

K
A

M
 H

O
 R

O
A

D

R
o
a
d

R
o
a
d

���

Playground

Á Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

ÁÁ Á

Á

Á

Á

Á
Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á Á
Á

Á

Á
Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á
Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

13.4

14.1

12.6

14.5

13.8

14.9

14.3

13.4

14.3

7.31

16.0

12.9

13.7

14.9

13.4

16.2

15.3

14.2

15.3

17.0

13.0

13.0

12.7

15.4

12.0

12.4

15.9

14.4

13.2

14.4

14.9

11.2

14.3

15.5

15.1

14.0

13.6

14.6

15.5
15.2

15.4

13.3

15.1

14.3

14.8

13.1

13.0

14.1

16.1

15.3

15.5

12.8

G
G

G

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

L

E

L

ET

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

H

E

H

L

E

L

H

L

L

L

L

L

H

L

L

L

E

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

E

E

E

L

L

E

E

H

E

E

L

L

H

H

L

L

L

L

L

L

ET

L

L

E

L

E

L

L

L

L

L

���

ET

Burial Urns

�������

Ho Pui Ventilation Building

TS

TS

C

C

�

N
u
lla

h

�
�

R
a

m
p

F
P

F
P

����
Open Storage

�
�

��

�
�

�

Track

T
ra

c
k

K
A

M
 H

O
 R

O
A

D

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á
Á

Á

Á

Á
Á

Á

Á

Á Á

Á

Á

Á

18.4

18.2

25.3

18.6

25.713.0

17.4

19.2

16.3

14.0

14.1

16.4

18.8

17.3

17.8

16.5

14.5

25.1

14.8

18.2

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

L

E

L

L

L

H

L

L

H

L

L

E

H

H

L

L

H

L

H

SHR

SHR

SHR

���

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

SHR

R

Burial Urns

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TSZ

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS
Z

TS

TS
TSZ

TS

TS

TSZ

TS TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

39B

9

4
1

36

2
0
2

231

24A

6

5
1

2
0
3

5
0

4
0
B

24

2
4C

220

15
1

3H

2
2
9

A

21
E

3
B

54
A

1
8

200

15
2

5
2
A

2
0
1

1
5
6

3
4
A

1
7

33-34

3
8

21
F

39A

3
4

5

3
2

35

2
7

24B

7

23
L

1
0

2
2
1

1
8

A

21
5

2
9

180

1
6

207

2
3
0

2-
1

30

47

2
3

1
2

2
4
D

4
8

1
8

A

3F

2
5

24
3

178

2
4

21
D

2
2
9

37

2
1
2

2
0

23

2
7

A

21
6

1
9

2
2

2
2
3

37

8

2
2
2

2
0
8

2
7 3C

38-
39

21
C

38A

4
0

4
9

4
0
B

19
-2
0

23
A

15
3

3
0

31

5
1
B

245

2
1
0

4
0
A

3

2
8

3D

1
3

2
1

2
0
9

35

3
E

5
3

2
3
G

4
0
C

23
B

5
1
A

C

H

H

H

2
4

1
6

PO

SLU

PO

PO
PO PO

FP

FP

F
P

FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

F
P

FP

FP

��

��

TAI WO

OP GNUEHC

�
�

��

�
�

R
o
a
d

R
o
a
d

����

����

Jun 2018

WIP

J
u
n
 2
0
1
8

W
IP

Kai Yip Garden

Ju
n 
20

18W
IP

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

ÁÁ

Á

Á

Á

ÁÁ

Á
ÁÁ

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á
Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á

Á
Á

Á

Á

Á

Á
Á

Á

18.2

16.5

22.9

17.3

14.1

21.2

21.4

19.8

17.4

20.8

21.9

18.8

25.8

19.9

19.4

20.5

21.3

20.8

16.0

20.6

22.2

15.6

21.9

20.7

18.7

20.7

20.7

20.4

21.8

19.9

20.2

22.6

20.6

23.2

20.0

19.5

19.8

16.9

18.8

20.3

20.3

21.3

16.5

21.6

17.5

23.9

17.6

22.8

22.0

22.6

20.6

22.2

16.8

18.5

22.8

24.5

19.2

18.9

17.6

15.7

20.6

23.3

20.7

14.3

22.3

�
�

P
ip
e
lin

e

H H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH
H

H

H

H

HH
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H HH
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

L

E

L

L

L

L

L

L

H

L

E

E

L

L

E

L

E

H

E

L

L

L

L

ET

ET

E

E

H

L

E

L

L

L

E

L

L

E

L

L

L

L

L

E

L

E

L

E

L

L

ET

L

E

E

E

L

L

L

ET

E

E

E

E

L

E

L

L

L

H

L

L

E

E

L

L

L

E

L

L

L

SCALE N.T.S.

ASECTION
-

1000

1
5

0
0

300

GROUND PROFILE

EXISITNG 

=

=

*

7

<
<

<

<

<

<

-

-
8

8�
�

�

 
  
 

�
�

�

 
  
 

DAOR   GNUE
H   

T
A

P

DAOR   GNUE
H   

T
A

P

D
A

O
R   

G
N

U
E

HS   
MAK

D
A

O
R   

G
N

U
E

HS   
MAK

 
200

 1
00

 3
00

 2
00

 2
0
0

 1
00

 3
00

 55

 �������

 �������
RIOVRESER NOITAGIRRI

REPPU MAT GNIST

RIOVRESER NOITAGIRRI

REWOL MAT GNIST

 ���

 ���

 ���

 ��

 ��

 ���

 ��

 ��

 ��

 ��

 ���

 ��

 ���

 ����
 ���

 ���

 ����

 ���

 ���

 
GNIL UAP AM

 
ecalaP snosaeS

iaW
aH gnoK

neusT
maS niT

 
gniL ieK

 
gnoT uW kehS

 
ieL gniH maN

 
ieT aF niL

 
gnoK neuY

neusT naS
gnoK neuY

 
neuY haW

 
oW iaT

neusT
kU gnasT

 
oP gnuehC

niT
nasT iuhS

 
neusT muS gnuhC

 
nahS oL oP

 
maT gnisT

 
iaW nisT maK

neusT naS
maS niT

 
gneK uagN

neusT
kU iaL

 
niT uaL iuhS

 ����

 ���

 
C

 �
�

 
P
ip
e
lin
e

 ����

 �
�

�
�

llaH lartsecnA
gnueL

 lennuT retaW

TAI WO

LIN FA TEI
ROAD

KAM 
SHEUNG

YUEN TAI ROAD

ROAD
PAT 

HEUNG

KEY PLAN
N.T.S.

300CU

900CU

9
0
0
C
U

9
0
0

C
U

9
0
0

C
U

0 20 403010 50 m

1 : 2 000  SCALE BAR

-

A

A3

E

1 : 2000 KC

MAR 2014

WW

MAR 2014

TT

MAR 2014

JC

MAR 2014

AT TAI WO - OPTION 2

PROPOSED DRAINAGE WORKS

5124336-GLP-OE-1042

NOTES:

   5124336-GLP-OE-0002.

1. FOR GENERAL NOTES AND LEGEND REFER TO DRAWING 

CHEUNG PO

TAI WO

(LONG TERM MEASURE)

CONNECT TO EXISTING CHANNEL

CONSTRUCT RECTANGULAR COVERED CHANNEL

A MAR 14 FIRST ISSUE WW TT JC

B MAY 14 SECOND ISSUE WW TT JC

CONNECT TO EXISTING CHANNEL

2

C SEP 14 THIRD ISSUE WW TT JC

C NOV 14 FOURTH ISSUE MW TT JC

E DEC 20 FIFTH ISSUE WCTTWSL WKML

Date

DesignedScale

Drawing Title

Project Title

Drawing Status

DO NOT SCALE

Date Date Date

Drawn Checked Authorised

Original Size

Suitability

Drawing Number Revision

Rev. Date Chk'd App'dByDescription

P
:\

C
N

H
K

A
\G
IC
\D
ra
in
a
g
e
\P
ro
je
c
ts
\5

1
2
4
3
3
6
\F
IG

U
R

E
\E
IA
\R

e
n
e

w
 E
IA
\5

1
2
4
3
3
6
-G

L
P
-O

E
-1

0
4
2
.d

g
n

T
A

M
K
6
1
9
6

U
s
e
r 
n
a

m
e
:

F
il
e
n
a

m
e
:

T
im

e
:

D
a
te
:1

2
/2

8
/2

0
2
0

2
:5

2
:1

5
 P

M

-

Client

Copyright   C   Atkins Limited (2014)

DETAILED DESIGN

���

�����
Project Management Division

Drainage Services Department

CE 22/2013 (DS)

DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION

IN YUEN LONG STAGE 1 - INVESTIGATION,

DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT WORKS

CHEUNG PO EIS


